
1 Adarsh K K 8281026182 adarshkkppns@gmail.com, 204 456051

2 Adwaitha Attassery 7994272133 adwaithadivakaran@gmail.com, 238 373100

3 Afra Johnson 9526087304 afrabinoy@gmail.com, 205 452407

4 Ahmed Shakeeb 8867781780 ahmedshakeebas@gmail.com, 229 393870

5 Aiswarya J Manari 9743728338 aiswaryamanari@gmail.com, 206 450116

6 Akshara V S 7994732090 aksharavssriragam@gmail.com, 244 361655

7 Aleemath Hafeeza 9497027235 aleemathhafeeza@gmail.com, 152 625679

8 Ameera 9072983333 ameeraayoob10@gmail.com, 141 668817

9 Amjidkhan Yousuf 9207352989 amjidkhananchal@gamil.com, 316 232333

10 Anagha Balachandran 9495461285 12076@yenepoya.edu.in 188 501956

11 Anagha Krishna N P 9562555161 anaghageethakam@gmail.com, 199 469878

12 Anagha Manju N P 9995819861 suvumanju@gmail.com, 134 700100

13 Anaswara Vinod 7306009208 anaswaraanuvinod@gmail.com, 375 155714

14 Anjali S Kumar 8547904397 anjalimalu1001@gmail.com, 157 604841

15 Anjana Raman T V 9567798842 anjanaraman20@gmail.com, 136 691304

16 Anjitha Satheesh 9495616402 anjithasatheesh04012001@gmail.com, 238 374063

17 Ann Veena Varghese 7025758678 annvarghese056@gmail.com, 265 318563

18 Anna Milan George 7994117141 annamilan561@gmail.com, 233 384793

19 Anupama Jeejo 8304080320 anupamajeejo00@gmail.com, 200 465779

20 Asfiya 9844661719 asfiyaasffi@gamil.com, 228 396102

21 Ashna Tom 9061920048 ashnatom182@gmail.com, 195 479677

22 Asiya Zia 7483403545 asiyazia25@gmail.com, 142 663925

23 Ayshathul Mubeena 7975988553 mubeena0349@gmail.com, 196 478463

24 Azif Ali Muhammed 9061898970 azifalimhd@gmail.com, 122 759504

25 Azma Sheikh 8296636159 azmasheikh14@gmail.com, 137 687078

26 Beegum Vazia K A 8547230171 beegumvazia@gmail.com, 308 245561

27 Bharath Krishna C 9400626988 bharathsanalashramam@gmail.com, 163 583409

28 Bhoomika H S 9731062468 bhoomikahs9@gmail.com, 156 607838

29 Deeksha V Gulwadi 6363728741 deekshavgulwadi@gmail.com, 151 629392

30 Desmi Davies 9188654768 desmidavies2000@gmail.com, 236 379025

31 Dhruv Jayesh Patel 7666831182 dhruv8542@gmail.com, 151 629017

32 Dina S 9746551778 dinashaji11@gmail.com, 144 657751

33 Ekta Chauhan 8295826537 cektachauhan@gmail.com, 180 525137

34 Fairoosa Thasneem 7306888358 fairoosathasneem@gmail.com, 165 576535

35 Farhana K A 8943016456 abulhassanali7@gmail.com, 206 450875

36 Fathima Alhan 9539663711 alhankhanvn@gmail.com, 171 355671

37 Fathima Haya Jamal 7349746159 fathimahaya29@gmail.com, 114 803488

38 Fathima Henna 8086988668 hennahabeebannu@gmail.com, 299 259206

39 Fathima Navas 8606133149 fathimanavas74@gmail.com, 337 202914

40 Fathima Nihala 9964851123 12616@yenepoya.edu.in 171 554613

41 Fathwimath Naseeba K P 8589858200 fathwimath_naseeba@gamil.com, 116 793514

42 G Akhilesh 7019694962 bhat.akhileshg@gmail.com, 200 466581

43 Gayathri M P 8547070307 123mcddeepa4@gmail.com, 156 608452

44 Gayathri Subramaniam 7559981678 gayathrisubramaniam71@gmail.com, 120 770125

45 Govind R Ajith 9847038178 govindajith35@gmail.com, 158 599863
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46 Hajira 8497877597 hajiraulaibettu@gmail.com, 341 197568

47 Hudha Mohammed Saleem 9633602916 hudhasaleem2000@gmail.com, 340 199116

48 Irfana Sherin C V 9895375974 irfana123everest@gmail.com, 224 405104

49 Ishana Mariam Ishaq 8748831125 ishanamariam@gmail.com, 149 638262

50 Jasmin Mathew 9567528547 jasminmathew2001@gmail.com, 170 558431

51 Jnana 6362483365 jnanagopalakrishna84443@gmail.com, 207 447119

52 Jumanah Mohammad Zaffer 8152089572 zafferjumanah@gmail.com, 295 265937

53 Jyothika A S 8589899585 jyothikaas@gmail.com, 111 818709

54 Kemekar Tirupati Kushkumar 7666423166 tirukemekar1920@gmail.com, 301 255932

55 Khadeejath Farveen 9633183073 khadeejathfarveen@gmail.com, 164 581487

56 Kulsum Sambrin 9148022082 shambrin13@gmail.com, 131 715383

57 Lakshmi A 7306214593 12715@yenepoya.edu.in 109 831160

58 M R Sreelakshmi 9946775702 mrsreelakshmi600@gmail.com, 262 324099

59 M Shakeel Ahmad 8431132695 Shakeelkodangai@gmail.com, 160 593433

60 Mariyammath Sinana 7994948129 samsupk816@gmail.com, 162 586054

61 Mashitha 7337766456 Mashithasheik@gmail.com, 160 595416

62 MD Mamun Rashid 8403086246maMONRASHID8403086246@gmail.com, 346 191515

63 Mirwana Zeenath Noushad 9207247520 mirwanazn37@gmail.com, 133 706835

64 Mohammed Ansif C K 9207627783 ansif123ck122@gmail.com, 154 617576

65 Mohd Faraaz 6392828489 siddiquifaraaz5624@gmail.com, 171 553244

66 Moonisa Keshmy Mahadi 8589822899 moonisakmahadi@gmail.com, 290 274482

67 More Pranjal Gopal 9822121354 pranjalmore2001@gmail.com, 125 742594

68 Mufsina Musthafa 9400430753 Mufzimusthafa@gmail.com, 116 792557

69 Muhzina Nizar S 8078226980 muhzinanizar63@gmail.com, 119 775116

70 Nafeesa Nashath 6235711735 nashnaaz83@gmail.com, 160 592745

71 Nafeesathul Misriya 7994313601 misriyanafeesathul047@gmail.com, 219 418284

72 Navyashree K A 8861018476 navyashree9501@gmail.com, 163 582527

73 Nehala Nizar 9061223605 nehlanizar2@gmail.com, 220 414672

74 Nidha C A 6361575613 nidhanihal313@gmail.com, 226 400492

75 Nilofar Thasneem T P 7356042725 12722@yenepoya.edu.in 118 780844

76 Niya Nazmin P T 7994782065 niyanazminpt@gmail.com, 123 755671

77 Prabitha Mol Babu 6282154989 prabithamolbabu@gmail.com, 152 623205

78 Prakruti B 8548813360 prakrutisuvarna@gmail.com, 136 693135

79 Prathijna K P 9483023950 prathijnakunjilana@gmail.com, 223 408852

80 Ramya R 7994559856 ramyaramadas802@gmail.com, 232 711529

81 Rishik Arun Kumar 9663503850 rishikarun2001@gmail.com, 166 571828

82 Riswana Nisha 9633522931 riswananisha99@gmail.com, 362 170538

83 Riya Sen 9366132035 riyasen0109@gmail.com, 140 672942

84 Rushdha K 9072197971 rushdharasheed22@gmail.com, 239 371993

85 Safa 7899847508 safasaba99@gmail.com, 218 419384

86 Sandra Sen 9746818148 sandrasen2000@gamil.com, 248 352479

87 Sara Margret Fernandez 8089582007 fancy.sara200@gmail.com, 373 158210

88 Shahna K T 8943440498 ktshn777@gmail.com, 213 432259

89 Shreya 8217283498 shreyasamani19@gmail.com, 167 567786

90 Shyamjith C 9496656558 shyamjith45@gmail.com, 108 836701

91 Sisira R S 9496792693 sisirars08@gmail.com, 349 187625

92 Sree Lakshmi Pillai 9774451186 sreelakshmipillai121@gmail.com, 153 660223

93 Sreelakshmi Nambiar 9188584355 srelakshminambiar3@gmail.com, 301 255766



94 Swathi Krishna P Nair 965086274 swathikpn@gmail.com, 234 383221

95 Thejasvi Manoj 8921776559 thejasvi_thejas@yahoo.com, 114 801772

96 Thomas Mathew 7510321527 thomas25501@gmail.com, 147 644542

97 Unnimaya K.S 7025893433 Unnimayaks2000@gmail.com, 248 352166

98 Varna Subramanian K 7510545830 varnasubru99@gmail.com, 179 528632

99 Yamini krishna J 8078018624 yaminikrishna01@gmail.com, 207 448779

100 Zulaikath Noora A S 8137001529 zknoora7abduulaziz@gmail.com, 151 629048


